United Suffolk Sheep Association

Top Registers by Member

Member

Kimm Suffolks

William & Elizabeth MacCauley
Andrus Suffolks

Tom Slack

Pat Erstrom

J & A Phillips

Cheryl Bierle

Kevin Lansing

Dreher Family Suffolks

Jerry & Rex Quam

Marlin Subra

Virgina Tech

US Meat Animal Research Center
Kenneth. E and Melanie D. Fowle
Paul & Jeremy Russell
Renn-Vue Farms

Robert Amundson

Heintz Family Suffolks

Daryl Thomas Family

Lyn Lee Farms

Reported registration numbers include amnesty registrations.

2011- 2012 Fiscal Year

State

lowa
Pennsylvania
Idaho
Indiana
Oregon
Idaho

lowa

lowa
Montana
Minnesota
Wisconsin
Virginia
Nebraska
California
Indiana
Michigan
North Dakota
Minnesota
South Dakota
Pennsylvania

Registrations
232
180
156
143
125
106
89
82
81
74
73
70
67
58
58
57
56
56
55
53

Thank you to those of you who took advantage of the USSA Amnesty Program!



