United Suffolk Sheep Association

Top Registers by Member

2011- 2012 Fiscal Year

<u>Member</u>	<u>State</u>	Registrations
Kimm Suffolks	Iowa	232
William & Elizabeth MacCauley	Pennsylvania	180
Andrus Suffolks	Idaho	156
Tom Slack	Indiana	143
Pat Erstrom	Oregon	125
J & A Phillips	Idaho	106
Cheryl Bierle	Iowa	89
Kevin Lansing	Iowa	82
Dreher Family Suffolks	Montana	81
Jerry & Rex Quam	Minnesota	74
Marlin Subra	Wisconsin	73
Virgina Tech	Virginia	70
US Meat Animal Research Center	Nebraska	67
Kenneth. E and Melanie D. Fowle	California	58
Paul & Jeremy Russell	Indiana	58
Renn-Vue Farms	Michigan	57
Robert Amundson	North Dakota	56
Heintz Family Suffolks	Minnesota	56
Daryl Thomas Family	South Dakota	55
Lyn Lee Farms	Pennsylvania	53

Reported registration numbers include amnesty registrations.

Thank you to those of you who took advantage of the USSA Amnesty Program!